
US Major Metropolitan Area Income per Capita: 2012

Cost of Living Adjusted: Regional Price Parities (RPP)
2008 Chained Dollars

Alphabetical Listing Below

METROPOLITAN AREA Income/Capita Rank

San Francisco-Oakland, CA $52,105 1

Boston, MA-NH $51,362 2

San Jose, CA $51,095 3

Hartford, CT $51,017 4

Washington, DC-VA-MD-WV $48,645 5

Pittsburgh, PA $48,612 6

Houston, TX $48,053 7

Cleveland, OH $47,631 8

St. Louis,, MO-IL $47,610 9

Seattle, WA $47,290 10

Baltimore, MD $47,031 11

Milwaukee,WI $46,771 12

Denver, CO $46,337 13

Minneapolis-St. Paul, MN-WI $46,296 14

Kansas City, MO-KS $45,802 15

Nashville, TN $45,582 16

New York, NY-NJ-PA $45,364 17

Cincinnati, OH-KY-IN $45,047 18

Philadelphia, PA-NJ-DE-MD $44,841 19

Oklahoma City, OK $44,543 20

Richmond, VA $44,491 21

Birmingham, AL $44,038 22

Dallas-Fort Worth, TX $43,327 23

Buffalo, NY $43,272 24

Columbus, OH $43,208 25

Providence, RI-MA $43,155 26

New Orleans. LA $43,106 27

Chicago, IL-IN-WI $42,984 28

Indianapolis. IN $42,767 29

Louisville, KY-IN $42,751 30

Raleigh, NC $42,580 31

Rochester, NY $42,527 32

Virginia Beach-Norfolk, VA-NC $42,332 33

Memphis, TN-MS-AR $41,499 34

Sacramento, CA $41,371 35

Austin, TX $41,339 36

Jacksonville, FL $41,301 37

Detroit,  MI $40,995 38

Charlotte, NC-SC $40,706 39

Portland, OR-WA $40,706 39

Atlanta, GA $40,647 41

Miami, FL $39,963 42



San Diego, CA $39,657 43

San Antonio, TX $39,436 44

Tampa-St. Petersburg, FL $39,024 45

Salt Lake City, UT $38,705 46

Grand Rapids, MI $38,293 47

Los Angeles, CA $37,192 48

Phoenix, AZ $36,155 49

Orlando, FL $35,267 50

Las Vegas, NV $35,053 51

Riverside-San Bernardino, CA $28,472 52

Alphabetical

METROPOLITAN AREA Income/Capita Rank

Atlanta, GA $40,647 41

Austin, TX $41,339 36

Baltimore, MD $47,031 11

Birmingham, AL $44,038 22

Boston, MA-NH $51,362 2

Buffalo, NY $43,272 24

Charlotte, NC-SC $40,706 39

Chicago, IL-IN-WI $42,984 28

Cincinnati, OH-KY-IN $45,047 18

Cleveland, OH $47,631 8

Columbus, OH $43,208 25

Dallas-Fort Worth, TX $43,327 23

Denver, CO $46,337 13

Detroit,  MI $40,995 38

Grand Rapids, MI $38,293 47

Hartford, CT $51,017 4

Houston, TX $48,053 7

Indianapolis. IN $42,767 29

Jacksonville, FL $41,301 37

Kansas City, MO-KS $45,802 15

Las Vegas, NV $35,053 51

Los Angeles, CA $37,192 48

Louisville, KY-IN $42,751 30

Memphis, TN-MS-AR $41,499 34

Miami, FL $39,963 42

Milwaukee,WI $46,771 12

Minneapolis-St. Paul, MN-WI $46,296 14

Nashville, TN $45,582 16

New Orleans. LA $43,106 27

New York, NY-NJ-PA $45,364 17

Oklahoma City, OK $44,543 20

Orlando, FL $35,267 50

Philadelphia, PA-NJ-DE-MD $44,841 19

Phoenix, AZ $36,155 49

Pittsburgh, PA $48,612 6

Portland, OR-WA $40,706 39



Providence, RI-MA $43,155 26

Raleigh, NC $42,580 31

Richmond, VA $44,491 21

Riverside-San Bernardino, CA $28,472 52

Rochester, NY $42,527 32

Sacramento, CA $41,371 35

St. Louis,, MO-IL $47,610 9

Salt Lake City, UT $38,705 46

San Antonio, TX $39,436 44

San Diego, CA $39,657 43

San Francisco-Oakland, CA $52,105 1

San Jose, CA $51,095 3

Seattle, WA $47,290 10

Tampa-St. Petersburg, FL $39,024 45

Virginia Beach-Norfolk, VA-NC $42,332 33

Washington, DC-VA-MD-WV $48,645 5

Source
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